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     SECTIONS WB REST AREA    

    EXISTING TYPICAL CROSS    
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8'
1'-1" 13' 13' 12' 10' 12'

VARIABLE
1'-1"

12' 10' 12' 12' 12' 12'

PARTIAL DEPTH PATCHING

STA. 17+49.19 TO STA. 20+70.93

STA. 15+15.35 TO STA. 16+72.69

STA. 16+72.69 TO STA. 17+47.19

CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4"

TYPE M-6.06

COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER,

STABILIZED SUB-BASE, 4"

PCC JOINTED PAVEMENT, 9"

CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4"

TYPE M-6.06

COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER,

STABILIZED SUB-BASE, 4"

PCC JOINTED PAVEMENT, 9"

PARTIAL DEPTH PATCHING

2'(+/-) 2'(+/-) 2'(+/-)

2'(+/-) 2'(+/-)

WB EXISTING TYPICAL SECTION

WB EXISTING TYPICAL SECTION



SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

 70  EFFINGHAM  32   6 

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

      (25-2)RA-I      

CONTRACT NO. 74744

SCALE: NA       

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

FILE NAME

pw:\\IL084EBIDINTEG.illinois.gov:PWIDOT\Documents\IDOT Offices\District 7\Projects\74744\CADData\CADsheets\D774744-sht-typical.dgn

steffenmkUSER NAME =

PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.

PLOT DATE = 5/11/2016

=

DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

F.A.I 

     SECTIONS WB REST AREA    

    PROPOSED TYPICAL CROSS    

SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.           

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-Default

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

           

 

 

  

 

 

   

 

   

 

 

 

   

 

 

  

8'
1'-1" 13' 13' 12' 10' 12'

VARIABLE
1'-1"

12' 10' 12' 12' 12' 12'

PROPOSED TYPICAL SECTION

PROPOSED TYPICAL SECTION

PAVEMENT REMOVAL

UNSUITABLE MATERIAL

REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF

PAVEMENT REMOVAL

UNSUITABLE MATERIAL

REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF

SIDEWALK REMOVAL

GUTTER REMOVAL

COMBINATION CURB AND 

GUTTER REMOVAL

COMBINATION CURB AND 

*CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4"

LOCATIONS.

*NOTE: SEE PLANS FOR GRADES AND

GUTTER, TYPE M-6.06

COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND

TIE BAR

AGGREGATE SUBGRADE IMPROVEMENT

9" (JOINTED)

*PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT,

1'(+/-)

*CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4"

LOCATIONS.

*NOTE: SEE PLANS FOR GRADES AND

TIE BAR

*VARIES

GUTTER

FACE OF

GUTTER

FACE OF

*VARIES

1'+/-

GUTTER, TYPE M-6.06 (SPECIAL)

COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND AGGREGATE SUBGRADE IMPROVEMENT

WEST LOOKING EAST

STA. 17+49.62 RT. TO STA. 18+25.00 RT.

STA. 16+24.99 RT. TO STA. 16+74.78 RT.

WEST LOOKING EAST

STA. 16+72.69 RT. TO STA. 17+47.19 RT.

SIDEWALK REMOVAL
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    SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES    
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EARTHWORK SCHEDULE

Location Earth Excavation

Earth Excavation Earthwork Balance

Adj. for Shrinkage Embankment Waste (+)/Shortage (-)

EB RA CU.YD CU.YD. CU.YD. CU.YD.

WB RA

STA. 16+25.00 TO STA. 16+75.00 RT. 35.2 0.0 0.0 -35.2 UNSUITABLE

STA. 17+51.16 TO STA.18+25.00 RT. 62.5 0.0 0.0 -62.5 UNSUITABLE

PROJECT TOTAL 97.7 0.0 0.0 -97.7

PATCHING SCHEDULE
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NATIONAL TRAIL REST AREA WB

SQ.YD. SQ.YD. FOOT SQ.YD. EACH

160.0 55.0 1,227.0 55.0 504.0

UNSUITABLE
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  WB NATIONAL TRAIL REST AREA 
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25.9' RT.

+57.5

27.2' RT

+49.7

25.6' RT.

+25.0

1.0' LT.

+25.0

35.0' RT.

+99.9

56.5' RT.

+94.3

55.0' RT.

+84.5

35.1' RT.

+80.8

26.7' RT.

+77.3

24.2' RT.

+71.5
19.0' RT.

+66.4

27.0' RT.

+63.5

0.3' LT.

+51.2

0.8' RT.

+47.2

0.8' RT.

+23.6

1.0' LT.

+47.6

0.8' RT.

+97.0

0.8' RT.

+72.7

1.0' LT.

+72.7

34.9' RT.

+63.5
46.0' RT.

+37.1

54.7' RT.

+35.4

27.1' RT.

+33.7

34.8' RT.

+33.7

FLAG
POLE

27.1' RT.

+30.7

59.4' RT.

+26.9

65.5' RT.

+26.7

62.3' RT.

+23.8

62.3' RT.

+98.1

65.7' RT.

+95.0

27.0' RT.

+90.9

23.9' RT.

+80.3

19.8' RT.

+69.8

25.5' RT.

+67.3

43.1' RT.

+63.5

48.2' RT.

+57.6

34.7' RT.

+46.3

25.8' RT.

+25.0

1.0' LT.

+25.0

27.0' RT.

+19.5

25.7' RT.

+88.9

34.9' RT.

+88.9

25.8' RT.

+71.0

34.9' RT.

+71.0

59.4' RT.

+94.7

45.0' RT.

+87.0

53.4' RT.

+86.7

COMFORT STATION

35.0' RT.

+30.1

GUTTER REMOVAL

COMBINATION CURB AND 

REMOVAL

CONCRETE SIDEWALK

7

1'|

PAVEMENT REMOVAL

1'|

 18  17  16

FLAG
POLE
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         REMOVAL PLAN         

  WB NATIONAL TRAIL REST AREA 

SHEET  2 OF 5  SHEETS STA.          TO STA.           
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27.0' RT.

+75.2

37.3' RT.

+59.2

27.1' RT.

+52.9

GUTTER REMOVAL

COMBINATION CURB AND 

REMOVAL

CONCRETE SIDEWALK

7

15 UNITS DIAMETER

TREE REMOVAL OVER

XX

P.T. STA. = 13+63.30
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         REMOVAL PLAN         

  EB NATIONAL TRAIL REST AREA 

SHEET  3 OF 5  SHEETS STA.          TO STA.           

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-Default

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

           

 

 

  

 

 

   

 

   

 

 

 

   

 

 

  

25.8' RT.

+18.5 23.4' RT.

+69.6

26.7' RT.

+61.9

20.2' RT.

+65.5

25.7' RT.

+21.6

27.0' RT.

+94.4

7.3' RT.

+97.1

27.0' RT.

+97.2

26.9' RT.

+74.2

44.1' RT.

+81.4

44.1' RT.

+89.1

38.1' RT.

+97.4

50.1' RT.

+01.4

7.3' RT.

+18.8

59.4' RT.

+81.3

62.3' RT.

+95.3

50.1' RT.

+14.7

38.2' RT.

+18.9

26.8' RT.

+19.1

62.3' RT.

+20.8

44.0' RT.

+27.0

44.1' RT.

+34.7

59.5' RT.

+34.7

26.9' RT.

+43.5

35.0' RT.

+63.9

25.6' RT.

+65.5

55.3' RT.

+69.8

55.0' RT.

+79.8

35.0' RT.

+83.8
34.9' RT.

+14.2

52.6' RT.

+18.7

35.0' RT.

+21.6

50.5' RT.

+24.3

26.9' RT.

+23.4

+11.0/49.8' LT.

SURVEY MARKER

35.1' RT.

+19.2

35.0' RT.

+50.6

43.1' RT.

+50.4
23.4' RT.

+35.2

43.1' RT.

+65.8

35.1' RT.

+96.9

GUTTER REMOVAL

COMBINATION CURB AND 

PLANTER REMOVAL

REMOVAL

CONCRETE SIDEWALK

7

COMFORT STATION

 105

 102  103
 104

FLAG
POLE
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         REMOVAL PLAN         

  EB NATIONAL TRAIL REST AREA 

SHEET  4 OF 5  SHEETS STA.          TO STA.           
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26.9' RT.

+19.7

27.0' RT.

+27.5

+82.9/29.5' RT.

SURVEY MARKER

REMOVAL

CONCRETE SIDEWALK

7
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         REMOVAL PLAN         

  EB NATIONAL TRAIL REST AREA 
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18.5' LT.

+38.8

14.1' LT.

+38.8

26.4' LT.

+63.8

18.6' LT.

+93.5

14.4' LT.

+93.5

27.4' LT.

+93.5

72.1' LT.

+70.9

71.3' LT.

+75.6

110.0' LT.

+47.2

134.5' LT.

+51.4

108.9' LT.

+53.1

133.6' LT.

+57.0

91.6' LT.

+74.2

90.8' LT.

+79.0

129.4' LT.

+80.8

104.6' LT.

+83.0

128.5' LT.

+85.6

100.8' LT.

+80.7
99.2' LT.

+90.1

78.3' LT.

+04.4

119.9' LT.

+41.8

+87.1/19.1' RT.

SURVEY MARKER

+69.7/79.9' LT.

SURVEY MARKER

78.9' LT.

+28.5

74.8' LT.

+34.8

100.3' LT.

+39.4

102.4' LT.

+47.9

GUTTER REMOVAL

COMBINATION CURB AND 

REMOVAL

CONCRETE SIDEWALK

7

 302  303  304  305+00
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25.9' RT.

+57.5

27.2' RT

+49.7

25.6' RT.

+25.0

1.0' LT.

+25.0

35.0' RT.

+99.9

56.5' RT.

+94.3

55.0' RT.

+84.5

1.0' LT.

+47.6

1.0' LT.

+45.5

34.9' RT.

+63.5
46.0' RT.

+37.1

54.7' RT.

+35.4

27.1' RT.

+33.7

34.8' RT.

+33.7

27.1' RT.

+30.7

59.4' RT.

+26.9

65.5' RT.

+26.7

62.3' RT.

+23.8

62.3' RT.

+98.1

65.7' RT.

+95.0

27.0' RT.

+90.9

43.1' RT.

+63.5

48.2' RT.

+57.6

39.8' RT.

+41.2

25.8' RT.

+25.0

1.0' LT.

+25.0

27.0' RT.

+19.5

25.7' RT.

+88.9

34.9' RT.

+88.9

25.8' RT.

+71.0

34.9' RT.

+71.0

26.8' RT.

+74.0

27.0' RT.

+63.5

0.8' RT.

+48.2
0.8' RT.

+49.3

26.8' RT.

+77.5

27.0' RT.

+16.9

39.6' RT.

+96.7

26.8' RT.

+95.8

26.8' RT.

+85.8

39.6' RT.

+84.9

14.1' RT.

+15.3

0.8' RT.

+14.7

0.8' RT.

+06.7

14.2' RT.

+06.3

40.0' RT.

+49.2

26.9' RT.

+47.6

26.9' RT.

+42.6

26.9' RT.

+67.3

59.4' RT.

+94.7

53.4' RT.

+86.7

45.0' RT.

+87.0

FLAG

POLE

34.8' RT.

+26.5

57.3' RT.

+15.6

27.0' RT.

+15.4

57.4' RT.

+06.6

27.0' RT.

+06.4

34.7' RT.

+95.1

CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4"

PORTLAND CEMENT 

PAVEMENT' 9" (JOINTED)

PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE

TYPE M-6.06 (SPECIAL)

CURB AND GUTTER, 

COMBINATION CONCRETE 

TYPE M-6.06 (SPECIAL)

CURB AND GUTTER, 

COMBINATION CONCRETE 
PAVEMENT' 9" (JOINTED)

PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE

TYPE M-6.06 (SPECIAL)

CURB AND GUTTER, 

COMBINATION CONCRETE 

AND GUTTER, TYPE M-6.06

COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB 

AND GUTTER, TYPE M-6.06

COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB 

CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4"

PORTLAND CEMENT 

CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4"

PORTLAND CEMENT 

LANDING/TURNING SPACE

COMFORT STATION

7

CHISELED "  " ON HEADWALL OF 36" PIPE CULVERT.

204; ELEV. 596.80, STA. 1766+45 LT., 64.8' (EOP RAMP),

LIGHTPOLE MARKED "SW".

CHISELED "  " S. SIDE OF CONCRETE FOUNDATION OF

203; ELEV. 599.36, STA. 1772+15 LT. (I-70), 49.1' (EOP)

CHISELED "  " ON HEADWALL OF 36" PIPE CULVERT

202; ELEV. 586.79, STA. 11+00 LT. (RAMP), 37.6' (RAMP)

CHISELED "  ", SW CORNER OF LIGHTPOLE

201; ELEV. 580.00, STA. 1789+10 LT. (I-70), 32.3' (EOP)

BENCH MARKS:

598.12

598.25

598.29

598.30

598.34
598.32

598.28

 18  17  16

FLAG
POLE
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